
1. FT Senior
Ala NightRace 2018 at: Ala (1,080 km) Date: 07.07.2018

Results Time: 15:30

RKVT
Kart Club Tirol
Tirol

Pos. No. Name Additional Data Nat. Class Best In km/h 2nd Best
1 901 Egon Pertoll KC Alto Adige IT Super TAG 45.552 6 85,353 45.640
2 304 Giulio De Amicis Galaxy Racing AS IT Senior TA 45.808 7 84,876 45.983
3 387 Michele  Battisti KC Alto Adige IT OK/KF 45.899 7 84,708 45.972
4 357 Marco Pallhuber AT Senior TA 45.984 4 84,551 47.004
5 329 Thomas Albertini IT Senior TA 46.019 8 84,487 46.070
6 386 Davide Rocca IT Senior TA 46.031 9 84,465 46.033
7 330 Camilla Zomboni IT OK/KF 46.103 2 84,333 46.236
8 965 Helmut Duernber SK VÖEST Motor AT Super TAG 46.234 9 84,094 46.247
9 325 Rene Tangl AT Senior TA 46.938 9 82,833 47.050
10 322 Lina Heiligensetz DE Senior TA 46.989 7 82,743 47.152
11 986 Harald Freitag IT Super TAG 47.854 2 81,247 47.875
12 347 Manfred Haidach Kitz-Kart-Team AT Senior TA --:--:--.--- - - --:--:--.---
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Chief of Timing & Scoring:
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1. FT Senior
Ala NightRace 2018 at: Ala (1,080 km) Date: 07.07.2018

Laptimes of Time: 15:30

RKVT
Kart Club Tirol
Tirol

Lap Egon Pertoll Giulio De Amicis Michele  Battisti Marco Pallhuber Thomas Albertini Davide Rocca Camilla Zomboni
901 304 387 357 329 386 330

1 48.465 49.263 51.166 50.255 50.193 1:00.766 48.018
2 46.200 -2.265 46.342 -2.921 47.013 -4.153 47.737 -2.518 47.479 -2.714 57.884 -2.882 46.103 -1.915
3 45.640 -0.560 46.075 -0.267 46.897 -0.116 48.654 +0.917 46.415 -1.064 50.044 -7.840 46.236 +0.133
4 45.708 +0.068 46.025 -0.050 50.638 +3.741 45.984 -2.670 46.630 +0.215 46.310 -3.734 50.281 +4.045
5 45.732 +0.024 45.983 -0.042 46.246 -4.392 47.004 +1.020 46.079 -0.551 46.255 -0.055 47.324 -2.957
6 45.552 -0.180 46.098 +0.115 46.279 +0.033 48.496 +1.492 46.464 +0.385 48.201 +1.946 46.455 -0.869
7 45.900 +0.348 45.808 -0.290 45.899 -0.380 1:06.227 +17.731 46.070 -0.394 46.033 -2.168
8 45.999 +0.099 46.268 +0.369 46.019 -0.051 46.218 +0.185
9 45.972 -0.296 46.116 +0.097 46.031 -0.187

10 46.208 +0.236 46.255 +0.139
11
12

Avg. 46.150 46.513 47.259 50.622 46.772 49.749 47.403
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1. FT Senior
Ala NightRace 2018 at: Ala (1,080 km) Date: 07.07.2018

Laptimes of Time: 15:30

RKVT
Kart Club Tirol
Tirol

Lap Helmut Duernberger Rene Tangl Lina Heiligensetzer Harald Freitag Manfred Haidacher
965 325 322 986 347

1 53.063 58.465 51.465 49.736
2 46.833 -6.230 48.174 -10.291 48.902 -2.563 47.854 -1.882
3 46.376 -0.457 47.050 -1.124 47.162 -1.740 47.875 +0.021
4 46.807 +0.431 47.055 +0.005 47.258 +0.096 48.216 +0.341
5 46.339 -0.468 47.456 +0.401 47.152 -0.106 48.021 -0.195
6 48.418 +2.079 48.150 +0.694 49.002 +1.850 48.803 +0.782
7 46.247 -2.171 47.246 -0.904 46.989 -2.013 48.152 -0.651
8 46.379 +0.132 47.660 +0.414 47.161 +0.172 48.728 +0.576
9 46.234 -0.145 46.938 -0.722 48.515 -0.213

10 54.110 +7.876 48.057 -0.458
11 57.367 +3.257 48.491 +0.434
12 48.979 -8.388 48.877 +0.386

Avg. 48.929 48.688 48.136 48.444
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Q Senior
Ala NightRace 2018 at: Ala (1,080 km) Date: 07.07.2018

Results Time: 17:05

RKVT
Kart Club Tirol
Tirol

Pos. No. Name Additional Data Nat. Class Best In km/h 2nd Best
1 304 Giulio De Amicis Galaxy Racing AS IT Senior TA 45.161 3 86,092 45.179
2 965 Helmut Duernber SK VÖEST Motor AT Super TAG 45.198 3 86,022 45.391
3 386 Davide Rocca IT Senior TA 45.201 8 86,016 45.294
4 901 Egon Pertoll KC Alto Adige IT Super TAG 45.398 6 85,643 45.482
5 357 Marco Pallhuber AT Senior TA 45.702 3 85,073 45.723
6 330 Camilla Zomboni IT OK/KF 45.705 7 85,067 45.715
7 347 Manfred Haidach Kitz-Kart-Team AT Senior TA 45.720 8 85,039 45.732
8 387 Michele  Battisti KC Alto Adige IT OK/KF 45.803 6 84,885 45.817
9 329 Thomas Albertini IT Senior TA 45.970 7 84,577 46.123
10 322 Lina Heiligensetz DE Senior TA 46.090 4 84,357 46.235
11 325 Rene Tangl AT Senior TA 46.411 5 83,773 46.512
12 366 Klaus Schueler DE Senior TA 46.412 6 83,771 46.591
13 985 Harald Freitag IT Super TAG 46.997 5 82,729 47.005
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Chief of Timing & Scoring:

Signed:

Date:

Rennleiter:                  SportKom.:



Q Senior
Ala NightRace 2018 at: Ala (1,080 km) Date: 07.07.2018

Laptimes of Time: 17:05

RKVT
Kart Club Tirol
Tirol

Lap Giulio De Amicis Helmut Duernberger Davide Rocca Egon Pertoll Marco Pallhuber Camilla Zomboni Manfred Haidacher
304 965 386 901 357 330 347

1 47.904 53.692 50.009 1:03.457 54.125 47.320 51.055
2 45.608 -2.296 49.408 -4.284 46.181 -3.828 45.576 -17.881 48.854 -5.271 46.065 -1.255 50.056 -0.999
3 45.161 -0.447 45.198 -4.210 45.427 -0.754 45.737 +0.161 45.702 -3.152 46.011 -0.054 48.771 -1.285
4 45.319 +0.158 45.391 +0.193 45.753 +0.326 45.771 +0.034 46.121 +0.419 45.715 -0.296 46.114 -2.657
5 51.942 +6.623 45.753 +0.362 45.503 -0.250 45.643 -0.128 46.901 +0.780 45.757 +0.042 45.732 -0.382
6 45.208 -6.734 45.701 -0.052 45.863 +0.360 45.398 -0.245 46.538 -0.363 51.519 +5.762 46.049 +0.317
7 45.179 -0.029 45.910 +0.209 45.675 -0.188 45.507 +0.109 50.729 +4.191 45.705 -5.814 45.885 -0.164
8 52.205 +7.026 53.736 +7.826 45.201 -0.474 45.482 -0.025 45.723 -5.006 48.154 +2.449 45.720 -0.165
9 49.133 -3.072 50.760 -2.976 48.259 +3.058 46.213 +0.493

10 45.255 -3.878 45.473 -5.287 45.294 -2.965 46.022 -0.191
11 46.946 +1.691
12

Avg. 47.260 48.102 46.317 47.821 48.087 47.031 47.162
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Chief of Timing & Scoring:

Signed:

Date:

Rennleiter:                  SportKom.:



Q Senior
Ala NightRace 2018 at: Ala (1,080 km) Date: 07.07.2018

Laptimes of Time: 17:05

RKVT
Kart Club Tirol
Tirol

Lap Michele  Battisti Thomas Albertini Lina Heiligensetzer Rene Tangl Klaus Schueler Harald Freitag
387 329 322 325 366 985

1 50.043 53.397 47.933 1:01.062 51.602 51.136
2 48.522 -1.521 51.807 -1.590 52.074 +4.141 49.962 -11.100 47.919 -3.683 52.103 +0.967
3 46.229 -2.293 47.076 -4.731 47.858 -4.216 47.308 -2.654 47.085 -0.834 47.988 -4.115
4 46.118 -0.111 46.310 -0.766 46.090 -1.768 46.515 -0.793 47.719 +0.634 47.067 -0.921
5 46.251 +0.133 46.229 -0.081 46.235 +0.145 46.411 -0.104 46.833 -0.886 46.997 -0.070
6 45.803 -0.448 46.123 -0.106 46.971 +0.560 46.412 -0.421 47.005 +0.008
7 47.180 +1.377 45.970 -0.153 49.746 +2.775 46.591 +0.179 48.412 +1.407
8 45.919 -1.261 46.467 +0.497 47.066 -2.680 47.371 +0.780 48.089 -0.323
9 45.817 -0.102 47.289 +0.822 46.512 -0.554 46.972 -0.399 48.548 +0.459

10 58.662 +12.845 46.891 -0.398 47.678 +0.706 47.486 -1.062
11 47.562 -11.100 47.000 -0.678
12 47.440 -0.122

Avg. 47.962 47.756 48.038 49.061 47.562 48.483
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Chief of Timing & Scoring:

Signed:

Date:

Rennleiter:                  SportKom.:



PF Senior
Ala NightRace 2018 at: Ala (1,080 km) Date: 07.07.2018

Results Time: 19:42

RKVT
Kart Club Tirol
Tirol

Pos. No. Name Additional Data Nat. Class Lap Total Diff.
1 965 Helmut Duernber SK VÖEST Motor AT Super TAG 12 9:14.121
2 357 Marco Pallhuber AT Senior TA 12 9:15.010 0.889
3 386 Davide Rocca IT Senior TA 12 9:15.063 0.942
4 901 Egon Pertoll KC Alto Adige IT Super TAG 12 9:15.277 1.156
5 347 Manfred Haidach Kitz-Kart-Team AT Senior TA 12 9:21.040 6.919
6 387 Michele  Battisti KC Alto Adige IT OK/KF 12 9:22.099 7.978
7 330 Camilla Zomboni IT OK/KF 12 9:22.636 8.515
8 329 Thomas Albertini IT Senior TA 12 9:22.993 8.872
9 325 Rene Tangl AT Senior TA 12 9:29.146 15.025
10 366 Klaus Schueler DE Senior TA 12 9:32.195 18.074
11 322 Lina Heiligensetz DE Senior TA 12 9:34.679 20.558
12 985 Harald Freitag IT Super TAG 12 9:36.403 22.282
13 304 Giulio De Amicis Galaxy Racing AS IT Senior TA 8 6:12.050 -- 4 laps --
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Chief of Timing & Scoring:

Signed:

Date:

Rennleiter:                  SportKom.:

Best Time: 44.986 by: Davide Rocca in lap 7
Elapsed Time: 00:09:14 Margin of Victory: 0.889



PF Senior
Ala NightRace 2018 at: Ala (1,080 km) Date: 07.07.2018

Results Time: 19:42

RKVT
Kart Club Tirol
Tirol

Super TAG
Pos. No. Name Additional Data Nat. Lap Total Diff.
1 965 Helmut Duernber SK VÖEST Motor AT 12 9:14.121
2 901 Egon Pertoll KC Alto Adige IT 12 9:15.277 1.156
3 985 Harald Freitag IT 12 9:36.403 22.282

Senior TAG
Pos. No. Name Additional Data Nat. Lap Total Diff.
1 357 Marco Pallhuber AT 12 9:15.010
2 386 Davide Rocca IT 12 9:15.063 0.053
3 347 Manfred Haidach Kitz-Kart-Team AT 12 9:21.040 6.030
4 329 Thomas Albertini IT 12 9:22.993 7.983
5 325 Rene Tangl AT 12 9:29.146 14.136
6 366 Klaus Schueler DE 12 9:32.195 17.185
7 322 Lina Heiligensetz DE 12 9:34.679 19.669
8 304 Giulio De Amicis Galaxy Racing AS IT 8 6:12.050 -- 4 laps --

OK/KF
Pos. No. Name Additional Data Nat. Lap Total Diff.
1 387 Michele  Battisti KC Alto Adige IT 12 9:22.099
2 330 Camilla Zomboni IT 12 9:22.636 0.537
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Chief of Timing & Scoring:

Signed:

Date:

Rennleiter:                  SportKom.:

Best Time: 44.986 by: Davide Rocca in lap 7
Elapsed Time: 00:09:14 Margin of Victory: 0.889



PF Senior
Ala NightRace 2018 at: Ala (1,080 km) Date: 07.07.2018

Laptimes of Time: 19:42

RKVT
Kart Club Tirol
Tirol

Lap Davide Rocca Giulio De Amicis Egon Pertoll Marco Pallhuber Helmut Duernberger Camilla Zomboni Lina Heiligensetzer
386 304 901 357 965 330 322

1 47.800 46.629 47.187 47.450 46.174 50.201 49.011
2 46.113 -1.687 45.585 -1.044 45.755 -1.432 46.141 -1.309 45.256 -0.918 46.912 -3.289 46.336 -2.675
3 45.240 -0.873 45.197 -0.388 45.132 -0.623 45.158 -0.983 45.270 +0.014 46.479 -0.433 47.105 +0.769
4 45.269 +0.029 45.325 +0.128 45.108 -0.024 45.446 +0.288 45.711 +0.441 46.696 +0.217 47.306 +0.201
5 45.340 +0.071 45.318 -0.007 45.202 +0.094 45.154 -0.292 45.344 -0.367 45.927 -0.769 46.634 -0.672
6 45.168 -0.172 45.726 +0.408 45.628 +0.426 45.216 +0.062 45.288 -0.056 45.499 -0.428 46.014 -0.620
7 44.986 -0.182 45.065 -0.661 45.212 -0.416 45.123 -0.093 45.452 +0.164 45.786 +0.287 45.771 -0.243
8 45.433 +0.447 45.777 +0.712 45.274 +0.062 45.422 +0.299 45.736 +0.284 45.280 -0.506 45.430 -0.341
9 45.746 +0.313 45.881 +0.607 45.751 +0.329 45.688 -0.048 45.525 +0.245 45.628 +0.198

10 45.560 -0.186 46.785 +0.904 45.267 -0.484 45.610 -0.078 45.484 -0.041 45.791 +0.163
11 45.102 -0.458 45.073 -1.712 45.386 +0.119 45.456 -0.154 45.473 -0.011 45.661 -0.130
12 45.819 +0.717 45.413 +0.340 45.836 +0.450 45.871 +0.415 45.449 -0.024 45.850 +0.189

Avg. 45.631 45.578 45.637 45.613 45.571 46.226 46.378
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PF Senior
Ala NightRace 2018 at: Ala (1,080 km) Date: 07.07.2018

Laptimes of Time: 19:42

RKVT
Kart Club Tirol
Tirol

Lap Michele  Battisti Thomas Albertini Manfred Haidacher Rene Tangl Klaus Schueler Harald Freitag
387 329 347 325 366 985

1 48.033 48.383 48.262 48.579 49.392 49.157
2 46.441 -1.592 46.474 -1.909 46.363 -1.899 46.419 -2.160 47.331 -2.061 46.960 -2.197
3 47.308 +0.867 47.274 +0.800 46.377 +0.014 47.001 +0.582 47.358 +0.027 47.612 +0.652
4 45.796 -1.512 46.233 -1.041 45.836 -0.541 47.227 +0.226 46.750 -0.608 46.941 -0.671
5 45.646 -0.150 46.029 -0.204 45.943 +0.107 46.832 -0.395 47.253 +0.503 47.189 +0.248
6 45.501 -0.145 45.754 -0.275 45.668 -0.275 46.010 -0.822 46.736 -0.517 46.734 -0.455
7 45.905 +0.404 45.708 -0.046 45.572 -0.096 46.404 +0.394 47.344 +0.608 47.230 +0.496
8 45.805 -0.100 45.774 +0.066 45.570 -0.002 46.488 +0.084 46.614 -0.730 47.375 +0.145
9 45.458 -0.347 45.909 +0.135 45.812 +0.242 46.597 +0.109 46.283 -0.331 47.083 -0.292

10 45.907 +0.449 45.518 -0.391 46.174 +0.362 46.314 -0.283 46.419 +0.136 47.535 +0.452
11 46.206 +0.299 45.721 +0.203 45.743 -0.431 46.235 -0.079 46.010 -0.409 47.021 -0.514
12 46.169 -0.037 46.064 +0.343 45.752 +0.009 46.685 +0.450 46.095 +0.085 47.089 +0.068

Avg. 46.181 46.237 46.089 46.733 46.965 47.327
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